No, 4337636611 Deposited amount
Rs. 50,000 (Rupees fifty thousand
only) with interest. Name of the 
depositor- Smt. Reeta Ray 
Colonelgola, Midnapore, Paschim
Medinipur 
2. Midnapore Head Post Office 2
Year Term Deposit account No.
020012430564 Deposited amount
Rs. 1,40,000 (Rupees one lakh forty
thousand only) with interest.
Name of the depositor- Smt. Reeta
Roy Colonelgola, Midnapore,
Paschim Medinipur
3. Dharma Sub Post Office 1 Year
Term Deposit account No.
020075086108 Deposited amount
Rs. 8,00,000 (Rupees Eight
lakhsonly) with interest. Name of the
depositor- Smt. Reeta Ray
Colonelgola, Midnapore, Paschim
Medinipur 
4. Dharma Sub Post Office 1 Year
Term Deposit account No.
020073708848 Deposited amount
Rs. 3,40,000 (Rupees three lakhs
forty thousand only) with interest.
Name of the depositor- Smt. Reeta
Ray Colonelgola, Midnapore,
Paschim Medinipur
5. Dharma Sub Post Office 5 Year
Monthly Income Schemne account
No. 020005632383 Deposited
amount Rs. 1,00,000 (Rupees One
lakh only) with interest. Name of the
depositor- Smt. Reeta Ray 
Colonelgola, Midnapore, Paschim
Medinipur
6. Dharma Sub Post Office 5 Year
Monthly Income Scheme account
No. 4460605959 Deposited amount
Rs. 1,20,000 (Rupees one lakh
twenty thousand only) with interest.
Name of the depositor- Smt. Reeta
Ray Colonelgola, Midnapore,
Paschim Medinipur
7. Dharma Sub Post OfficeSavings
Bank account No. 5817789667
Deposited amount Rs. 1,97,614
(Rupees one lakh ninety seven
thousand six hundred forteen only)
with interest. Name of the 
depositor- Smt. Reeta Ray 
Colonelgola, Midnapore, Paschim
Medinipur
8. Midnapore Head Post Office
Savings Bank account No.
1058143206 Deposited amount Rs.
1,20,651.35 (Rupees one lakh
twenty thousand six hundred fifty
one only) with interest. Name of the
depositor- Smt. Reeta Ray 
Colonelgola, Midnapore, Paschim
Medinipur
9. Provident Fund amount Rs.
11,75,689/- (Rupees eleven lakhs
seventy five thousand six hundred
eighty nine only)

xyˆÏîüò%¢yˆÏÓ˚
Kamrun Nehar

Sheristadar
District Delegate 

Paschim Medinipur

¢îû„þy!îû ¢)öìe ‹y˜y !†öìëûöìŠé– Öe«îyîû
!îöì„þœ ‰þyîûöìÝþ ˜y†y” þ™yÝþ˜y öíöì„þ
„þœ„þy“þy !î›y˜îr”öìîû ~öì¢
öþ™ï¤Šéöìî˜ ²Ì•y˜›sþf#Ð ö¢…y˜ öíöì„þ
¢vþü„þþ™öìí ëöìŸyîû öîûyvþ ö›öìÝþÆy